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Resultater Supersjuer'n 2023 fgr siste pulje

Navn

Mette Ertsgaard

Ingrid Olsen

Kirsti Rgrvik

Gina Larsen

Trude Nilsen

Marit Lillebudal

Stine Helene Eide Hogstad
Stine Elisabeth Johansson
Elin Anne Larsen

Navn
Anders Johansen
Alexander Stenshaug

Navn

Arild Gundersen
Noralf Sneeggen
@yvind Sand
Petter Meland

Stig Kleveland
Ggran Johansson
Trond Slettahjell
Rune Feirud
Hallgeir Johansen
Klaus Jgran Amundsen
Arne Roger Hansen
Arve Pevik

John Holmberg

Klubb
Trondheim BK
Trondheim BK
Dora BK
Munken BK
Munken BK
Trondheim BK
Munken BK
Dora BK
Munken BK

Klubb
Trondheim BK
Orkla BK

Klubb

Dora BK

Dora BK

Red Crown BK
Dora BK
Trondheim BK
Dora BK

Dora BK
Munken BK
Dora BK
Trondheim BK
Dora BK

Dora BK

Dora BK

Resuktat
1392
1350
1338
1313
1304
1240
1200
1157
1128

Resuktat
1457
1348

Resuktat
1381
1351
1342
1337
1329
1327
1316
1303
1287
1243
1237
1233
1232



